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FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

Section 1-General Information
Programme of Events	

Key Stage 4 Qualification

Vocational Subjects at Key Stage 4

Student Services-Information, advice and guidance

Bishop Challoner Sixth Form College
Mr Hetherton Mrs Colgan

g.hetherton@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

e.colgan@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.ukSection 2-Core Curriculum

Mrs Marsh Miss Laszlo

Mr Sarcevic Miss Stone
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Miss R Lloyd

English Language/Literature

a.marsh@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

g.laszlo@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

r.lloyd@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

s.sarcevic@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

l.stone@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Mrs Moon

m.moon@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Mrs Shore Mrs Brown
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e.shore@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk k.brown@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk
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Mr Ravenscroft Mrs O’Connor

Miss Mazabraud Mr Mullins

Miss Hunter

Mr Woodbridge

Miss Watson

Miss Swingler
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Section 3-Option Subjects

For further information on Business and Enterprise contact Miss Sadler: c.sadler@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

h.swingler@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk d.woodbridge@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

l.ravenscroft@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk t.oconnor@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

c.mazabraud@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk l.mullins@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

h.hunter@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk r.watson@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk
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Miss Klerides

Mr Wilson

Miss Hughes Mrs Law

Mrs Choudhury Miss Williams
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For further information on Hospitality and Catering contact Ms Lynch: c.lynch@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Mrs JethwaP
G

W

c.klerides@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

s.hughes@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk k.law@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

d.wilson@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk j.jethwa@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

l.choudhury@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk l.williams@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk

Mr Welch

Media Studies

a.welch@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk


